.XFB-232208D1
Intel® Celeron® J6412 / Core™ i3/i5/i7 Fa
Overview
XFB-232208D1 is an advanced industrial computer equipped with extensive I/O options, offering great
and effortless Mini PCIe expansion capabilities. It boasts wide
and enhanced structural durability, making it an excellent choi
Features
 Intel® Elkhart Lake Celeron® / Core™ i3/i5/i7 processor

FCC
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ref. Description
XFB-232208D1J6412 J6412 Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 9
XFB-232208D1I310U I3-10110U Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 12V Input, DC JACK(5.5*2.5)
XFB-232208D1I311G I3-1115G4 Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 12V Input, DC JACK(5.5*2.5)
XFB-232208D1I312U I3-1215U Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 9
XFB-232208D1I510U I5-10310U Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 12V Input, DC JACK(5.5*2.5)
XFB-232208D1I511G I5-1135G7 Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 12V Input, DC JACK(5.5*2.5)
XFB-232208D1I512U I5-1235U Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 9
XFB-232208D1I711G I7-1195G7 Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 12V Input, DC JACK(5.5*2.5)
XFB-232208D1I712U I7-1255U Box PC with 2LAN, 2COM, DC 9
32208D1
Core™ i3/i5/i7 Fanless Box Computer with 2x COM, 8x USB, 2x LAN
www.intronix-systems.com | Lyon
 Class A